3768

Cars—Cont'd:

Heating apparatus in railroad.....
Of connecting lines of common
carriers. (See P. S. C.)
Spitting on; atrest and trial for...

Case:

(See Pleadings.)

Limitation of actions on the case
Cash Reserve:

(See Banks and Trust Companles)

Cashier or Other Bank Officer:
(See Bills and Notes—Indorse-
ments.)
Embezzlement by

Casualty:
Death by, not to work forfeiture. ..

Casualty, Surety and Fidelity
Companies:

(See Insurance; Taxes)

Cats:

Larceny of -.......... ... ...,

Cattle:

(See Live Stock.)
Killing of by dogs;
of owners

reimbursement,
Causes:

Removal of. (See Practice.)
Causes of Action:

Statements of. (See Pleadings—
Declarations and Speedy
Judgment Act.)

Caustic Acids:

Meaning of term; misbranding. ..
Caveats:

(See Wills.)

Patents: (See under Land Office.)

Wills:

After probate of will; duty of

court ...
Before probate of will; court to
decide

. Limitation on, time of filing..
Orders and decrees of orphans
court to be in writing in pro-
ceedings upon
Pleadings in proceedings upon to
be in writing...............

Cecil County:

Fishing—Special regulations

Letters testamentary and of ad-
ministration, application for
)

Cemeteries:

(See Taxes.) .
Desecration of; removal of bodies;
Potter’s Field; destructive or
disorderly conduct
Devise, conveyance or assignment
in trust perpetually, not void
as against rule of perpetuities
Devise or bequest not over $5000
for lot, ete., in, valid........
Exempt from taxes; conditions
thereof ... ... .. ... ........

27

57

27

27

93

93
93

93
93

39

93

27

93
93

IxpEX
Sec. Art.
Cemeteries—Cont'd:
254 | Near Pomnt Lookout in St. Mary’s
County, ceded to TUnited
CStates ...l 96
364 | Public roads not to be opened
through; proviso .......... 25
Cemetery Companies:
1 (See  Corporations — Cemetery
Companies.)
Cemetery Keeper:
Duties of .......... .. ... ... 43
Census:
140 | (See Public Education.)
Of voters .....ooovirenvneniaen... 33
676 | Center Market Space:
Scale for tomatoes and other vege-
tables;  weigher; duties;
penalties .................. 97
Cerebro-Spinal Meningitis in
Horses:
393 (See under Health.)
Certificate of Incorporation:
(See Corporations—Certificates of
2 Incorporation; Banks and
Trust Companies; Charters.)
Proof of; domestic corporation.... 35
Foreign corporation ............ 35
Certificates:
(See Bounding Lands—Commission
For.)
Acknowledgments of conveyances . 21
Agents to file..................... 2
363 Appraisers, to inventory of dece-
_ dent’s estate .............. 93
Capital Stock. (See Corporations—
Capital Stock.)
Cemetery lots; legal status of.... 23
Foreign corporations, relative to.. 23
Intent to become citizens of this
361 state ... 33
. Of issue of stock for property or
361 SEIVICES .......ovvuereaanns 23
357 | Of objection to dividend. (See Cor-
porations—Dividends.)
Of orphans’ court of taking out of
266 letters .................... 03
Of qualification. (See Commission-
266 ers of Deeds.)
Of public officer, clerk to give... 17
Of register of wills as to bond of
35 guardian  .............oo.o.. 16
Of selection of jury panel by judges. 51
Of variations of surveyors’ instru-
244 MENTS v vecven i trecnnnnreenn 25
Of warehousemen. (See Warehouse
Receipts.)
Payment of judgment to state by
Surety ... 10
310-312 | Certificates of Acknowledgment:
(See Acknowledgments.)
Deeds, etc., defective for want of;
344 curative acts. (See Convey-
ances—Defective Convey-
331 _ances.) .
Required in assignments of wages
7 or salary .................. 8

Sec.

30
151

16

29,31

84,85
51

7-9
18
220
177
120
64
53
45

82
72

139, 140

40

11



