3768 INDEX

	Art.	Sec.		Art.	Sec.
Cars—Cont'd:			Cemeteries—Cont'd:		
Heating apparatus in railroad Of connecting lines of common carriers. (See P. S. C.)	23	254	Near Point Lookout in St. Mary's County, ceded to United	06	20
Spitting on; arrest and trial for	27	364	States Public roads not to be opened	96	30
Case:			through; proviso	25	151
(See Pleadings.)	57	1	Cemetery Companies:		
Limitation of actions on the case	31	1	(See Corporations — Cemetery		
Cash Reserve: (See Banks and Trust Companies.)			Companies.)		
Cashier or Other Bank Officer:			Cemetery Keeper:	40	10
(See Bills and Notes—Indorse-			Duties of	43	16
ments.)	o=	140	Census:		
Embezzlement by	27	140	(See Public Education.) Of voters	33	22
Casualty:	07	676	Center Market Space:		_
Death by, not to work forfeiture	27	676	Scale for tomatoes and other vege-		
Casualty, Surety and Fidelity Companies:			tables; weigher; duties; penalties	97	29, 31
(See Insurance; Taxes.)			Cerebro-Spinal Meningitis in		
Cats:	07	202	Horses:	-	
Larceny of	27	393	(See under Health.)		
Cattle: (See Live Stock.)			Certificate of Incorporation:		
Killing of by dogs; reimbursement			(See Corporations—Certificates of		
of owners	25	2	Incorporation; Banks and Trust Companies; Charters.)		
Causes:		ļ	Proof of domestic corporation	35	84, 85
Removal of. (See Practice.)			Foreign corporation	35	51
Causes of Action:			Certificates:		
Statements of (See Pleadings— Declarations and Speedy			(See Bounding Lands—Commission		
Judgment Act.)			For.) Acknowledgments of conveyances	. 21	7–9
Caustic Acids:			Agents to file	. 2	18
Meaning of term; misbranding	27	363	Appraisers, to inventory of decedent's estate	93	220
Caveats:			Capital Stock. (See Corporations—		
(See Wills.) Patents: (See under Land Office.)		\	Capital Stock.) Cemetery lots; legal status of	23	177
Wills:			Foreign corporations, relative to	23	120
After probate of will; duty of court	93	361	Intent to become citizens of this state	33	64
Before probate of will; court to			Of issue of stock for property or	00	F 0
decide	93 93	361 357	Services	23	53
Orders and decrees of orphans'	30	301	porations—Dividends.)		
court to be in writing in pro-	02	266	Of orphans' court of taking out of letters	93	45
ceedings upon Pleadings in proceedings upon to	93	200	Of qualification. (See Commission-		
be in writing	93	266	ers of Deeds.) Of public officer, clerk to give	17	82
Cecil County:			Of register of wills as to bond of		
Fishing—Special regulations Letters testamentary and of ad-	39	35	guardian		72 7
ministration, application for			Of variations of surveyors' instru-		
in	93	244	ments		139, 140
Cemeteries:			Receipts.)		
(See Taxes.) Desecration of; removal of bodies;		i	Payment of judgment to state by surety		40
Potter's Field; destructive or			· ·		40
disorderly conduct Devise, conveyance or assignment	27	310-312	Certificates of Acknowledgment: (See Acknowledgments.)	:	
in trust perpetually, not void			Deeds, etc., defective for want of;		
as against rule of perpetuities Devise or bequest not over \$5,000		344	curative acts. (See Convey- ances—Defective Convey-		
for lot, etc., in, valid		331	ances.)		
Exempt from taxes; conditions thereof	81	7	Required in assignments of wages or salary		11
DHCICOI	U.L	4 1	UI Saluly	•	17